



OD-57

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

APD/3/2024
WITH
TS/6/2009

IN THE GOODS OF
AKHILESH KUMAR SINHA (DEC)
VS
SANT AGARWAL
-VS-
RABI SINH

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARIJIT BANERJEE
AND

The Hon'ble JUSTICE OM NARAYAN RAI

Date : 14th May, 2025.

The Court: A copy of supplementary paper-book has been made over by learned Advocate for the appellant to learned Advocate for the respondent in Court today.

Let this matter be listed again on May 19, 2025.

(ARIJIT BANERJEE, J.)

(OM NARAYAN RAI, J.)